
  

ГРАФИК ПРИЕМА ПИЩИ 
на 2022-2023 учебный год 

 

СМЕНА  КЛАССЫ ВРЕМЯ 

ЗАВТРАК 
I 

II 

9-11 

1-8 

7.15 -7.30 

7.30-7.45 

II ЗАВТРАК 
I 

II 

1-7 

8-11 

9.30-10.00 

11.30-12.00 

ОБЕД 
I 

II 

III 

IV 

С учетом 

расписания 

занятий 

11.50-12.20  

12.30-13.00 

13.30-14.00 

14.30-15.00 

ПОЛДНИК I 1-4 16.00-16.10 

УЖИН 

I 

II 

1-8 

9-11 

18.00-18.30 

18.30-19.00 

СОННИК   I  5-11 20.30-20.45 

 


